1
40Gbps QSFP to 10G SFP+ Converter
DO-QSFP-SFP10G
Overview
The QSFP+ to SFP+ Adapter (QSA) Module offers 10
Gigabit Ethernet connectivity
for Quad Small Form-Factor Pluggable (QSFP)-only
platforms. It allows smooth and cost effective

 IEEE-802.3ba
 MSA SFF-8431
Ordering Information
Part Number Product Description
DO-QSFP-SFP10G 40G QSFP+ to 10G SFP+ Converter Module
2
Recommended Operating Conditions
Parameter Symbol Min Typical Max Unit
Supply Voltage Vcc 3.15 3.3 3.45 V
Operating Case temperature Tca -20  85 ºC
Storage Temperature Tst -40  125 ºC
Humidity Rh 0  85 %
SFP+ Transceiver Modules
Part Number Product Description
SFP-10G-SR 10GBASE-SR SFP+ Module for Multimode Fiber
SFP-10G-LR 10GBASE-SR SFP+ Module for Multimode Fiber
SFP-10G-ER 10GBASE-LR SFP+ Module for Single-Mode Fiber
SFP-10G-ZR 10GBASE-ZR SFP+ Module for Single-Mode Fiber
10G SFP+ Copper Cables SFP+ Copper Cables (1m to 10m lengths)
10G SFP+ Active Optical Cables SFP+ Active Optical Cables (1m to 10m lengths)
Pin Descriptions
Pin Logic Symbol Name/Description Ref.